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Race 4 - Sunday 9th December 2018 - Mclnherney Park
Port Macquarie Triathlon Club - Graded

Bib
210
208
205
217
201
219
202
207

Bib

30
34
27
32
69
70
125
67
112
121
68
119
113
114
108
110
118
109
116
126
161
122
115
165
124
55
163
160

Name - Short Course

Name - Long Course

Harry Jones
Lleyton Wall
Rob Johnston
Alison Appleton
Luke Temple

Michael Cuttini

Bice Philiotl

Joel Pateman

Dilan Williams

Lisa Anderson

Bradley Smith
John Tracy

Beryl Wilson

Name - Juniors
Sarah Fiorenza

Gun Time
47:25.0
54:44.0
54:46.3
55:38.0
57:56.5
59:47.5

1:02:50.0

1:05:53.5

Gun Time

1:02:25.2
1:09:19.0
1:10:50.3
1:14:03.5
1:15:19.1
1:16:06.0
1:15:56.9
1:18:00.4
1:16:45.1
1:16:49.2
1:18:29.7
1:19:01.5
1:21:19.0
1:23:56.3
1:25:41.4
1:26:18.1
1:27:27.5
1:27:42.2
1:28:40.7
1:28:53.5
1:29:19.2
1:32:53.4
1:33:33.1
1:32:15.7
1:34:17.4
1:42:06.6
1:40:35.9
1:48:37.1

Start
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

Start

3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
1:30
3:00
1:30
1:30
3:00
1:30
1:30
1:30
1:30
1:30
1:30
1:30
1:30
1:30
0:00
1:30
1:30
0:00
1:30
3:00
0:00
0:00

Corrected Time
36:25.0
43:44.0
43:46.3
44:38.0
46:56.5
48:47.5
51:50.0
54:53.5

Corrected Time

59:25.2
1:06:19.0
1:07:50.3
1:11:03.3
1:12:19.1
1:13:06.0
1:14:26.9
1:15:00.4
1:15:15.1
1:15:19.2
1:156:29.7
1:17:31.5
1:19:49.0
1:22:26.3
1:24:11.4
1:24:38.1
1:25:57.5
1:26:12.2
1:27:10.7
1:27:23.5
1:29:19.2
1:31:23.4
1:32:03.1
1:32:15.7
1:32:47.4
1:39:06.6
1:40:35.9
1:48:37.1

Awesome work Sarah and what a cracking race!!

A Grade - off 3 minutes
B Grade - off 3 minutes

D Grade - off scratch



